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DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

SAN BENITO COUNTY

HOLLISTER. CALIFORNIA

W, B, SAUNDERS COURT HOUSE

COMMISSIONER

QUARANTINE oFFIcER PRELTMINARY CROP REPORT FOR 1941

AN BENITO COUNTY

HAY AND GRAIN
Barley 14,000 acres 168,000 sax at § 1.65 & 277,200.00
Wheat 4,100 scres 36,900 sex - 2,25 71,785,00
Oats 150 acres 2,080 sax 1.80 3,950.00
Hay 5,000 acres 5,000 ton 12.00 60,000.00
LIVESTOCK

Beef & Calves 15,000 head at §70.00  § 910,000,00
Hogs 8,000 head 18.00 144,000.00
Sheep ' 25,000 head $+00 225 ,000.00
Deiry 605,000 1bs. butter fat .51 508, 550,00

POULTRY AND EGGS
Eges 17,000 cases at § 7.00 £'119,000,00
Turkeys 58,000 3.50 203, 000,00
Foultry Meat 54,400 1bs. 19 10, 536.00

FRULTS

Apricots 4,850 scres 28,248 tons at $40.00 § 839,580.00
Almonds 54 aerss 8 tous ‘ 300,00 2,400.00

Apples 173 acres - 1,780 tons 12.00 20,740.00
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DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

SAN BENITO COUNTY

HOLLISTER, CALIFCRNIA
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COURT HOQUSE

92,400.00
142,400,00
385,000.00

12,000,00
252 ,840,00

447,500,00
577 ,500.00
25,112.50
43,458.00
373,212.00
118,800.00
89,275.00
160,009.00
475,474.00

38 ,000.00

£10,000.00

$6 ,633 ,546 , 50



